
Greenwood
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Greenwood District: 14 Region: 4
Head Coach: Penny E Reece Superintendent: Tim Murley
Work Phone: 270-842-3627 Principal: Greg Dunn

FAX: (270)842-2037 Athletic Director: Todd Tolbert
Mascot Name: Lady Gators Enrollment:
School Colors: Burgandy-Green-Gold-

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Kaci Carpenter

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
12 12 Angela Adkins 5' 5" Outfield Junior
7 7 Paige Coles 5' 6" Catcher / OF Soph.
4 4 Ainsley Crawford 5' 7" Infield / Outfield Junior

25 25 Alexis Dean 5' 4" Infield 8th
24 24 Katie Douglas 5' 6" Infield / Outfield Fresh.
14 14 Brittany Graham 5' 6" Pitcher /IF /OF Junior
13 13 Emily Gravette 5' 5" Infield Junior
21 21 Sarah Jordan 5' 4" Outfield Junior
20 20 Cassie Meador 5' 5" Outfield Fresh.
44 44 Katelyn Merritt 5' 5" Outfield Fresh.
2 2 Rachel Miller 5' 2" Infield / Outfield Fresh.

32 32 Elizabeth Moss 5' 9" Pitcher Soph.
3 3 Aly Parsons 5' 4" Pitcher / IF / OF Soph.
9 9 Raley Slone 5' 6" Infield Soph.

23 23 Aeron Smith 5' 4" Catcher, IF Soph.
27 27 Katelyn Smith 5' 5" Infield / Outfield / Catcher 7th
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School: Greenwood District: 14 Region: 4
Head Coach: Penny E Reece Superintendent: Tim Murley
Work Phone: 270-842-3627 Principal: Greg Dunn

FAX: (270)842-2037 Athletic Director: Todd Tolbert
Mascot Name: Lady Gators Enrollment:
School Colors: Burgandy-Green-Gold-

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Kaci Carpenter

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
2 2 Rachel Miller 5' 2" Infield / Outfield Fresh.
3 3 Aly Parsons 5' 4" Pitcher / IF / OF Soph.
4 4 Ainsley Crawford 5' 7" Infield / Outfield Junior
7 7 Paige Coles 5' 6" Catcher / OF Soph.
9 9 Raley Slone 5' 6" Infield Soph.

12 12 Angela Adkins 5' 5" Outfield Junior
13 13 Emily Gravette 5' 5" Infield Junior
14 14 Brittany Graham 5' 6" Pitcher /IF /OF Junior
20 20 Cassie Meador 5' 5" Outfield Fresh.
21 21 Sarah Jordan 5' 4" Outfield Junior
23 23 Aeron Smith 5' 4" Catcher, IF Soph.
24 24 Katie Douglas 5' 6" Infield / Outfield Fresh.
25 25 Alexis Dean 5' 4" Infield 8th
27 27 Katelyn Smith 5' 5" Infield / Outfield / Catcher 7th
32 32 Elizabeth Moss 5' 9" Pitcher Soph.
44 44 Katelyn Merritt 5' 5" Outfield Fresh.
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